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1/
YWCA

2004 YWCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Andersen, Kay {1/04)
2011 Crestview, Clarkston, WA 99403

Andrews, Kim {1/01)
535 17th Ave., #15, Lewiston, ID

Barker, Mary (1/04)
1805 Cherry St., Clarkston, WA 99403

Bates, Patricia (1/99)
2834 Olympic Ct., Clarkston, WA 99403

Bennett, Carol (1/00)
P. O. Box 157, Genesee, 1D 83832

Busse, Patricia (1/04)
1282 Sycamore St., Clarkston, WA 99403

Crook, Muna (1/04)
3138 ¥ Clemans Rd., Clarkston 99403

 Frost, JOAAR—— e

732 Linden Ave., Lewiston 83501

Johnson, Cynthia (1/99)
550 18th Ave., Lewiston, |ID 83501

Clsen, Renee - (1/04)
502 Bridge St., Ciarkston 99403

Parker, Leanne (1/04)
3417 12th St., #5, Lewiston, ID 83501

Ripley, Sheila
PO Box 1683, Orofino, ID 83544

(1/04)

Home /Work
E-Mail Address

758-0246 758-5591
andersen@clarkston.com

743-5490 758-3442
kim_andrews785@hotmail.com

243-9486 743-4621
maryk@lewiston.com

758-2775 748-3600
pbates@lewiston.k12.id.us

(208) 285-1354 758-1718
carol.bennett@wwcc.edu

751-9887 751-4603
bussepa@dshs.wa.gov
243-0444 792-2331
mwcrook@lcsc.edu

208 L FAB3MOD—
None
798-7897 748-3244
cjohnson@lewiston.k12.id.us
751-9541 758-7712
rolsen@clarkstonchamber.org
746-4483 792-2854
Iparker@lcsc.edu
476-4208 476-9141

aslynd@orofino-ic.com



Romesburg, Debbie (1/04)
2350 Rolling Hills Dr., Clarkston 99403
,
1
L
Smiley, Diana (1/99)

1411 Alder Ave. #8, Lewiston 83501

Thompson, JoAnn (Jo) (1/04)
350 Vineland Dr., #84, Clarkston 99403

Welch, Lynn (1/99)
Parks & Rec., PO Box 617, Lewiston 83501

Wilcox, Kathie (1/00)
927 Prospect Ave., Lewiston 83501

Wise, Carol (1/99)
807 Bryden Ave., Lewiston 83501

Wise, Mimsi (1/00)
3321 16th Street, Lewiston 83501

Carol Wise, President

Home / Work
E-Mail Address

758-0763 758-8706
romesburgd@csdk12.org

743-0486 799-5538
dianas55@cablecne.net

758-9707 743-9600x234
joann_t@hotmail.com

743-6744 746-2313
lwelch@lewiston.com

305-4516 792-2337
kwilcox@lcsc.edu

746-9496 799-4344
arolee@valint.net

746-9304 746-0026
wiser@valley-internet.net

Carol Bennett, President-Elect
LeAnne Parker, Vice President
Mary Barker, Treasurer
Kim Andrews, Secretary
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